176 Fahrenheit 6000W Kitchen Soaking Tank 400L Vacuum Heating
Tank
Basic Information
China
SKYMEN
CE, RoHs, FCC
JP-388L
1

Temperature setting Room temperature ~ 95°C / 176°F
adjustable
Drain hole On the bottom of inner tank
Water inlet/outlet Yes
Basket lift point on tank
side Yes
Basket load 300KG
Power supply 380V / 220V
Warranty 1 year
Certificate CE; RoHS; FCC; REACH
Lead time 20 Working days
Model
VolumeInner tank
size Basket size Unit size Heating power
(L) (MM) (MM) (MM) (KW)
JP-168 168L 655*410*625 605*390*595 755*510*785 1.5KW
JP-211 211L 750*450*625 700*430*595 850*550*785 1.5KW
JP-258 258L 890*480*605 840*460*575 990*580*800 3KW
JP-274 274L 840*480*680 790*460*650 940*580*875 3KW
JP-388 388L 1080*460*680 1060*440*6501480*560*8754.5KW
JP-483 483L 1365*520*680 1315*500*6501465*620*8756KW
Packing & Delivery
Company Profile
Skymen Cleaning Equipment Shenzhen Co. Ltd., that has worked on ultrasonic cleaner for more than 13 years.Our ultrasonic
products fully range from mini household ultrasonic cleaner, benchtop stainless steel small ultrasonic cleaner, and industrial